C
ircuit protection
• New compact size RCBO allowing for maximum usage of cable space
within the Consumer Units and easy installation
• Available in B & C type 6A,10A, 16A, 20A, 32A,40A ,6kA breaking capacity.
• Positive contact indication status
• Device capable of being locked in the “ON” or “OFF” Position
• Manufactured and tested to EN/IEC 61009-1 standards
Compact RCBOs
Compact RCBO
CUCRB6-01 Compact RCBO, B Type 6A
CUCRB10-01 Compact RCBO, B Type 10A
CUCRB16-01 Compact RCBO, B Type 16A
CUCRB20-01 Compact RCBO, B Type 20A
CUCRB32-01 Compact RCBO, B Type 32A
CUCRB40-01 Compact RCBO, B Type 40A
CUCRC6-01 Compact RCBO, C Type 6A
CUCRC10-01 Compact RCBO, C Type 10A
CUCRC16-01 Compact RCBO, C Type 16A
CUCRC20-01 Compact RCBO, C Type 20A
CUCRC32-01 Compact RCBO, C Type 32A
CUCRC40-01 Compact RCBO, C Type 40A
New from BG
For more information contact:
Tel: 0195 2238 100   Email: sales@bgelectrical.co.uk
Luceco plc,  Luceco Distribution Centre, Stafford Park 1, Telford TF3 3BD